
DATE HOME VISITOR TIME WINNER SCORE

Monday, March 3 Arlington Bnn Lin 4:30pm
Elmore Park Collierville 4:30pm
Houston Rivedale 4:00pm
West Collierville Appling 4:00pm

Wednesday, March 5 Collierville Arlington 4:30pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30pm
Houston West Collierville 4:00pm
Appling Riverdale 4:00pm

Thursday, March 6 Elmore Park Arlington 4;30pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 4:00pm
Collierville West Collierville 4:00pm
Houston Appling 4:00pm

Monday, March 10 Arlington Houston 4:00pm
Collierville Bon Lin 4:00pm
West Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm
Appling Elmore Park 4:30pm

Wednesday, March 12 Riverdale Arlington 4:30pm
Houston Bon Lin 4:00pm
West Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm
Collierville Appling 4:00pm

Monday, March 24 West Collierville Arlington 4:30pm
Houston Collierville 4:00pm
Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30pm
Appling Bon Lin 4:00pm

Wednesday, March 26 West Collierville Bon Lin 4:30pm
Rivedale Collierville 4:00pm
Elmore Park Houston 4:30pm
Arlington Appling 4:00pm

2ND HALF OF SEASON

Monday, March 31 Collierville Houston 4:00pm
Riverdale West Collierville 4:00pm
Bon Lin Arlington 4:30pm
Elmore Park Appling 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 2 Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm
West Collierville Houston 4:00pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:30pm
Bon Lin Appling 4:00pm

Monday, April 7 West Collierville Collierville 4:00pm
Riverdale Houston 4:00pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:30pm
Appling Arlington 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 9 Make-Up Date

Monday, April 14 Region Quarter-Finals at Higher Seed
Game 1 Dyersburg vs. Jackson Northeast
Game 2 1 E v 4 E
Game 3 2 E v 3 E
Game 4 1 W v 4 W
Game 5 2 W v 3 W

Wedensday, April 16 Region Semi-Finals TBA
Game 6 Game 1 Wnner vs Game 3 Winner
Game 7 Game 1 Loser vs Game 2 Winner

Monday, April 21 Region Finals TBA
Game 4 Winner vs. Game 5 Winner
Game 6 Winner vs. Game 7 Winner

Monday April 28 - TMSAA Sectional Tournament TBA
Monday May 5

CENTRAL DIVISION Dyersburg Jackson Northeast
EASTERN DIVISION (E) Appling Arlington Bon Lin Elnore Park
WESTERN DIVISION (W) Collierville Houston Riverdale West Collierville

2025 TMSAA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS' SOCCER SCHEDULE


